Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2020 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-444-R05-070820
DNP Series
PANEL CONVECTOR
Clean front, curved sides and top-venting design provide a similar overall aesthetic to Linear Convectors
and powerful, silent heating.
BENEFITS

2-year limited warranty on complete unit
10-year warranty on element
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts Volts Length (mm/in) Weight (kg/lbs.)
DNP0500 500 / 375 240 / 208 425 / 16.7 3.0 / 6.7
DNP1000 1000 / 750 240 / 208 525 / 20.7 4.0 / 8.7
DNP1500 1500 / 1125 240 / 208 625 / 24.6 4.9 / 10.7
DNP2000 2000 / 1500 240 / 208 825 / 32.5 5.8 / 12.8
“A” – see Length in Ordering Guide
114 mm
(4-1/2")
400 mm
(15-3/4" )
MIN
50 mm (2")
MIN
50 mm (2")
MIN
30 mm
(1-1/8")
MIN
30 mm
(1-1/8")
MIN
300 mm
(11-7/8")
“A” – see Length in Ordering Guide
114 mm
(4-1/2")
400 mm
(15-3/4" )
MIN
300 mm (11-7/8")
MIN
50  mm (2")
A
DIMENSIONS